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Bedfordshire Table Tennis Association
Alex Murdoch • 01462 671191 • alex@harwoodltd.co.uk
• Bedford & District Table Tennis League
John Alsop • 01234 783194 • alsop.john@btinternet.com
• Luton & District Table Tennis League
Val Murdoch • 01462 671191 • valmurdoch@advance-internet.com

Cambridgeshire County Table Tennis Association
Tracy Sambrook  • 07894 570099 • ta-sambrook@yahoo.co.uk
• Cambridge & District Table Tennis League
Val Parkes • 01223 870397 • b.parkes225@btinternet.com
• Ely & District Table Tennis League
Mrs K Byford • 01353 664271 • byford1@sky.com
• March Table Tennis League
R Dolan • 01945 861324 • nerja32@hotmail.co.uk
• Peterborough Table Tennis League
Trevor Carter • 01778 347371 • tc@glenfieldbs.co.uk
• Wisbech Table Tennis League
John Timms • 01945 870121 • john@thisisour.co.uk

Essex Table Tennis Association
Jayne Johnson • 07831 337077 • jaynetabletennis@btinternet.com
• Basildon & District Table Tennis League
Kevin Smart • 01268 524654 • kkevins42@virginmedia.com
• Braintree & District Table Tennis League
R Fosker • 01376 512582 • rfosker@btinternet.com
• Brentwood & District Table Tennis League
Matthew Brown • 01245 248991 • matthewpbrown@btinternet.com
• Burnham & District Table Tennis League
Valerie Board • 07956 846071 • valerieboard@hotmail.co.uk
• Chelmsford and District Table Tennis League
Dave Moles • 01245 344403 • moles745@btinternet.com
• Clacton & District Table Tennis League
Annabelle Rodriguez • 01255 221259 • annabelle_rodriguez@hotmail.co.uk
• Colchester & District Table Tennis League
David Jones • 01206 542821 • david.n.jones@btinternet.com
• Harlow Table Tennis League
John Barnes • 01279 860939 • johnmbarnes@ntlworld.com
• Southend & District Table Tennis League
Jayne Johnson • 07831 337077 • jaynetabletennis@btinternet.com

Hertfordshire Table Tennis Association
John Barnes • 01279 860939 • johnmbarnes@ntlworld.com
• Cheshunt & District Table Tennis League
Paul Buey • 01707 652670 • paul.buey@tiscali.co.uk
• Hemel Hempstead & District Table Tennis League
David Gomm • 01442 269702
• Hertford & District Table Tennis League
C Bullworthy • 01920 422538 • c.bullworthy@ntlworld.com
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• North Herts Table Tennis Association
Valerie Murdoch • 01462 671191 • valmurdoch@advance-internet.com
• Shaw Table Tennis Association
A Kinchin-Smith • 01438 820150 • kinchinsmith@yahoo.co.uk
• Watford & District Table Tennis League
S Seaholme • 0208 3863701 • sseaholme@hotmail.co.uk

Norfolk Table Tennis Association
Roger Canwell • 01508 570257 • rogercanwell@btinternet.com
• Dereham & District Table Tennis League
Nigel Houseago • 01603 880559 • nigel_houseago@sky.com
• Diss & District Table Tennis League
David Mortlock • 07525 636031 • wavydavi@googlemail.com
• Fakenham Table Tennis League

Steven Hales • 07798 920564 • steven.hales@virgin.net
• Great Yarmouth & District Table Tennis League
Ashley Marsh • 01493 754964 • ashley@acletabletennis.org
• King’s Lynn Table Tennis Association
L McDonald • 01485 571706 • holmeonthebeach@btinternet.com
• North Norfolk Table Tennis League
Tracey Baldock-Yaxley • 01692 402082 • traceybelby@hotmail.com
• Norwich & District Table Tennis League
Wayne Dunthorne • 01603 420003 • waynedunthorne@yahoo.co.uk
• South Norfolk Table Tennis League
Barry Fortune • 01986 893172 • barry.fortune@btinternet.com
• Wymondham & District Table Tennis League
Mrs C Waity • 01953 607650 • thewaitys@aol.com

Suffolk County Table Tennis Association
Gary Young (Joint Secretary) • 07708 421180 • gu0026j.young@ntlworld.com
Paul Burgess (Joint Secretary) • 01502 528580 • nettiburgess@aol.com
• Bury St Edmunds & District Table Tennis League
Ray Stapleton • 01284 787391 • stapleton_ray@hotmail.com
• Ipswich & District Table Tennis Association
Richard Goodhand • 01473 402613 • r.goodhand75@ntlworld.com
• Lowestoft & District Table Tennis League
Paul Burgess • 01502 528580 • nettiburgess@aol.com
• Suffolk & Cambs Junior Table Tennis League
Peter Fordham • 01284 763775 • fordhampeter@btinternet.com
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